
 

 

CHURCH-O-RAMA 2024 
 

Worship with the communities of faith of the TBJIGGN cluster 

of United Churches in Winnipeg’s North East 
 

Bring your Church-O-Rama Passport, and join us! 
 

Sunday, June 30: Bird’s Hill United (10:00 a.m.) 

or The Big Red Church* (10:00 a.m.) or North Kildonan United (10:00 a.m.) 

or Transcona Memorial (10:00 a.m.) 
 

Sunday, July 7: Bird’s Hill United (10:00 a.m.) 
 

Sunday, July 14: Grey Street United (10:30 a.m.) 
 

Sunday, July 21: Immanuel United (11:00 a.m.) 
 

Sunday, July 28: John Black Memorial (10:30 a.m.) 
 

Sunday, August 4: North Kildonan United (10:00 a.m.) 

or Transcona Memorial (10:00 a.m.) 
 

Sunday, August 11: Transcona Memorial (10:00 a.m.) 
 

Sunday, August 18: North Kildonan United (10:00 a.m.) 
 

Sunday, August 25: The Big Red Church* (10:00 a.m.) 
 

Sunday, September 1: The Big Red Church* (10:00 a.m.) 

or North Kildonan United (10:00 a.m.) or Transcona Memorial (10:00 a.m.) 
 

* The Big Red Church is the pseudonym of Gordon King Memorial United Church 
 

WHERE TO FIND US… 
 

Transcona Memorial United Church – 209 Yale Avenue West, Winnipeg 
 

Bird’s Hill United Church – 2105 Burton Avenue, East Saint Paul 
 

John Black Memorial United Church – 898 Henderson Highway, Winnipeg 
 

Immanuel United Church – 755 Golspie Street, Winnipeg 
 

Gordon King Memorial United Church (The Big Red Church) – 127 Cobourg Avenue, Winnipeg 
 

Grey Street United Church – 651 Sandhurst Avenue, Winnipeg 
 

North Kildonan United Church – 174 Pentland Street, Winnipeg 
 


